Releases - April 15, 2019

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

305011
284681
306179
304302
270615
289213
234744
249177
305688
196778
282716
176197
247769
304075
242802

Watson
Hall
Stanley
Dyer
Purvis
Dees
Voris
Warren
King
Riley
Riney
Greene
Howard
Kilgore
Matthews

Michael
lan
Edward
Melanie
James
Ronald
Aaron
Charlie
Paul
Daniel
Skylar
Andrew
Antonio
Bryon
Earl

J
Michael
Lars

L

Todd
Monroe
Jonathan
Eugene
C

Mareques

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Crittenden County Jail

Hart County Jail

Clay County Jail

Campbell County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Boyle County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Crittenden County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



