DOC # Last Nan	ne First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
305011 Watson	Michael	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284681 Hall	lan	Michael	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
306179 Stanley	Edward	Lars	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304302 Dyer	Melanie	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270615 Purvis	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289213 Dees	Ronald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234744 Voris	Aaron	Todd	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249177 Warren	Charlie	Monroe	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
305688 King	Paul	Jonathan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196778 Riley	Daniel	Eugene	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282716 Riney	Skylar	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
176197 Greene	Andrew		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
247769 Howard	Antonio	Mareques	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304075 Kilgore	Bryon		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242802 Matthew	s Earl		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)